PR COUNCILLORS

The Mayor: Themba Njilo
Ext: 2036
(ANC)

082 954 9241

*5110
tcnjilo@yahoo.com

The Deputy Mayor: Thobani
Zuma

Ext: 2037

(ANC)

072 629 9119

*5144

ashreena.jethoo@msunduzi.gov.za

Prudence Nokuthula Msimang
(ANC)
EXCO

078 620 1867

*4718

Luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za

Tholakele Ignetia Dlamini
(ANC)
EXCO

072 212 3375

*5160

luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za

Philisiwe Sithole
(ANC)
EXCO

072 398 5852
*¥4711

Luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za
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Sphamandla Dennis 072 203 9018

Khumalo *5121
(ANC) mrsphamandlal@gmail.com
EXCO luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za
Eunice Nomagugu Majola 071 156 7427
(ANC) *4594
EXCO

luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za
Naleni Naidoo 076 515 1919
(DA) *4532
EXCO naleni@vodamail.co.za
Jerome Sibongiseni Majola 082 887 5716
(DA) *4522
EXCO bhulebe@webmail.co.za
Dennis T Ntombela 082 432 9396
(IFP)
EXCO *5149

Luella.sithole@msunduzi.gov.za

The Speaker: 079 606 0103

Jabulisile Joyce Ngubo

Ext: 2035 *4524

(ANC) nonhlanhla.mkhize@msunduzi.gov.za
The Chief Whip: 082 057 5626

Truman V. Magubane

Ext: 2387 *4715

(ANC) nokulunga.qwabe@msunduzi.gov.za
Gugu Mary-Jane 073 205 0671

Dladla/Ngubo
(ANC) *4017
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Fucwana Rose Marry Zungu
(ANC)

083 733 1694

*5125

Ntuthuko Ntshangase
(ANC)

076 259 5412

*5168

Ambrosia Sibongile Dlamini
(ANC)

072 011 3793

*4720

sbongile.dlamini@gmail.com

Mary Schalkwyk
(ANC)

072 587 8686
*4699

schalkwyk.lee@gmail.com

Ethel Zodwa Ntombela
(ANC)

084 091 9496

*5176

Dorcas Sibongile Mkhize
(ANC)

083 331 3170
*4707

sbongile@gmail.com

Rachel Soobiah
(ANC)

062 239 0613

*4717
rachelsoobiah.rs@gmail.com

Manilal Inderjit
(ANC)

082 367 1810
*4171

manilalinderjit@yahoo.com
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Mehmood-UL-Hassan Oumar
(ANC)

083 278 6647

*4706

muhoumar@gmail.com

Mansizwa Simon Sokhela
(ANC)

079 052 1986

*4683

simon.sokhela64@gmail.com

Nelisiwe Jannet Gwala
(ANC)

083 366 4847

*4531

nellyzindela@gmail.com

Najmah B. Ahmed
(ANC)

082 774 6174

*5124
ahmednb786@vodamail.com

William Francis Lambert
(DA)

082 774 6176

*5114
william.lambert@msunduzi.gov.za

Bongumusa Cyril Nhlabathi
(DA)

079 613 1056

*4702

bongumusa@gmail.com

Glenn Robert McArthur
(DA)

072 844 7630

*5166
g.mcarthur@telkomsa.net

Regina Zinhle Ngubo
(DA)

074 045 5089

*5169

zingubo@gmail.com
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Zuma Bukelani E
(IFP)

072 098 4796

*4513

bukezuma@gmail.com

Dolo Phillip Zondi
(IFP)

082 440 2996

*5115

S’fiso Derrick Nene
(IFP)

063 153 2631

*4753

Sokhela Balozile C
(IFP)

072 793 8711

*5140

Sandile Cyril Shange
(EFF)

073 379 7137

*4754
muratil979@gmail.com

Rajdave Sivnath
(EFF)

060 901 5025

*4755

Prince Dumisa Duma
(EFF)

078 499 9599

*4703
husdumi@gmail.com

Nomalady E. Dlela
(AIC)

072 578 6470

*4535

nomaladydlela@gmail.com
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Rienus Niemand 076 289 0982 #

-

(ACDP) *4763

rienus.niemand@gmail.com

Mohamed Salim Goga 083 996 8886

(AL JAMA-AH) *4517

gogasalima@gmail.com
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